EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provid	ier offers the	e same priva	cy prote	ctions fo	ound in this D	S DPA between it and []				"Originating	
LEA") which is dated [], to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offi										ral Offer of	
Privac	y Terms ("G	General Offe	r") thro	ugh its	signature bel	ow. Thi	s Genera	l Offer shall	extend only	y to privacy	
prote	ctions, and I	Provider's s	ignature	shall no	ot necessarily	bind P	rovider t	o other term	s, such as	price, term,	
or sch	edule of ser	vices, or to	any othe	er provi	sion not add	ressed ii	n this DP	A. The Provid	er and the	Subscribing	
LEA n	ay also agre	e to change	the data	a provid	led by Subscr	ibing LE	A to the	Provider to su	iit the uniq	ue needs of	
the Su	bscribing LE	A. The Prov	ider may	withdr	aw the Gene	ral Offer	in the e	vent of: (1) a	material ch	ange in the	
applic	able privacy	statues; (2) a mate	rial cha	nge in the se	ervices a	ınd produ	icts listed in	the origina	ting Service	
Agree	ment; or thr	ee (3) years	after th	e date d	of Provider's	signatur	e to this	Form. Subscr	ibing LEAs	should send	
the	signed	Exhibit	"E"	to	Provider	at	the	following	email	address	
					•						
	0.00										
BY: NED'alema			Date:								
Printed Name:					Title/Position:						
					··	,					

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Dan Kane</u> Date: <u>2021-06-30</u>

Printed Name: <u>Dan Kane</u> Title: <u>network Administrator</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Marengo CHSD 154
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Dan Kane

Title: network Administrator Address: 110 Franks Road Phone: 815-568-6511

Email: kaned@mchs154.org